F-85
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY CABLE CONNECTOR LOAD BUTTON ROD END
lb kg STYLE STYLE PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS** MODEL PRICE MODEL PRICE
50 23 LC1102-50 LC1112-50 $995 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 $40 REC-038M $20
100 45 LC1102-100 LC1112-100 995 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 40 REC-038M 20
300 136 LC1102-300 LC1112-300 995 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 40 REC-038M 20
500 227 LC1102-500 LC1112-500 995 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
1000 455 LC1102-1K LC1112-1K 995 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
2000 909 LC1102-2K LC1112-2K 995 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35
5000 2269 LC1102-5K LC1112-5K 1150 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 55 REC-100M 95
10,000 4537 LC1102-10K LC1112-10K 1150 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 55 REC-100M 95
15,000 6806 LC1102-15K LC1112-15K 1150 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-100 55 REC-100M 95
20,000 9074 LC1102-20K LC1112-20K 1300 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-112 70 REC-112M 150
25,000 11,343 LC1102-25K LC1112-25K 1300 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-112 70 REC-112M 150
50,000 22,686 LC1102-50K LC1112-50K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-200-12 114
100,000 45,372 LC1102-100K LC1112-100K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-300-8 125
LC1102/LC1112 Series
Tension/Compression
Calibrated in Tension†
LC1102 (Cable Style)

Models Only)
� 5-Point Calibration
Included
� Dual-Bridge Models
Available
� High Accuracy
3 mV/V OUTPUT
CANISTER LOAD CELLS
STAINLESS STEEL
Comes with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.       † Special quote. * 4-digit meter, counts by 10.      ** See section D for compatible meters.
To order an FM Hazardous Location model (not available on Dual Bridge Models), add suffix “-FM” to model number and $150 to price.
To order a dual bridge version, add suffix “-DUAL” to model number. See next page for pricing.
To order unit with integral connector, specify LC1112, no extra charge. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $26.50.
Ordering Examples: LC1102-100K, 100,000 lb capacity load cell, $2800. LC1112-5K, 5000 lb capacity load cell with integral connector,
$1150. PT06F-10S, mating connector (not included), $26.50. LC1102-500-FM, 500 lb capacity FM Hazardous Location rated load cell,
$995 + 150 = $1145. LC1102-100-DUAL, dual-output 100 lb capacity load cell, $995 + 250 = $1245.
F M
APPROVED
† Ranges ≥100,000 lb calibrated
in compression.